Avenue 5k

Pos Time

1 0:20:04
2 0:21:16
3 0:21:38
4 0:23:24
5 0:23:55
6 0:23:58
7 0:25:04
8 0:25:29
9 0:25:47
10 0:26:57
11 0:26:57
12 0:26:58
13 0:26:58
14 0:27:41
15 0:28:34
16 0:29:29
17 0:29:41
18 0:29:46
19 0:29:48
20 0:29:58
21 0:30:09
22 0:30:09
23 0:30:45
24 0:35:44
25 0:36:38
1500m

Pos Time
0:07:25
0:07:47
0:07:53
0:08:00
0:08:00
0:08:32
0:09:52
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27 March 2022 Results

Name

MORLEY, Jack
NEWHOUSE, Gavin
BENNETT, Daniel
KNIGHT, Darcy
PRIOR, Matt
CLIFFORD, Louise
HICKEN, David
BRAMHALL, Erica
CALLAHAN, Nigel
LYNAM, Marie
PRIOR, Katrina
COLLINS, Graham
COLLINS, Alice
MANN, Kerry
GODFREY, Andrew
ROGERS, Claire
PEARSON, Laura
TAYLOR, Lisa
SMITH, Paul
ADIN, Julie

ADIN, Luke
WEBSTER, Joshua
BARNSTON, Angela
REDWOOD, Evelyn
CALLAHAN, Pauline

Name
ROGERS, Lilly
HIGTON, Indigo
Elliott, E
ROGERS, Holly
ROGERS, Charlie
CLIFFORD, Mia
Elliott, A

Club
North Derbyshire RC

Cannon Events RC
Chesterfield AC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
Lonely Goat RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Milltown Milers

Cannon Events RC
Milltown Milers
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events/NDRC

North Derbyshire RC

Club

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
Senior Male
Vet Male 40-44
Junior Male
Junior Female
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Female
Vet Male 65-69
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Male 50-54
Vet Female 45-49
Junior Female
Vet Male 65-69
Senior Female
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Male 70-74
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Male
Vet Female 65-69
Senior Female
Vet Female 50-54

Cat
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female

Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female

No
112

117
127
34
130
31
38
99
113
35
114
123
126
115
47
59
36
131
129
128
54
61
96
100

No
53
121
68
118
119
122
67
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