Avenue 5k 27 March 2022 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:20:04	MORLEY, Jack	North Derbyshire RC	Senior Male	112
2	0:21:16	NEWHOUSE, Gavin		Vet Male 40-44	33
3	0:21:38	BENNETT, Daniel	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	117
4	0:23:24	KNIGHT, Darcy	Chesterfield AC	Junior Female	127
5	0:23:55	PRIOR, Matt	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	34
6	0:23:58	CLIFFORD, Louise	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	130
7	0:25:04	HICKEN, David	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 65-69	31
8	0:25:29	BRAMHALL, Erica	Lonely Goat RC	Vet Female 40-44	38
9	0:25:47	CALLAHAN, Nigel	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 50-54	99
10	0:26:57	LYNAM, Marie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 45-49	113
11	0:26:57	PRIOR, Katrina	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	35
12	0:26:58	COLLINS, Graham	Milltown Milers	Vet Male 65-69	114
13	0:26:58	COLLINS, Alice		Senior Female	123
14	0:27:41	MANN, Kerry	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	126
15	0:28:34	GODFREY, Andrew	Milltown Milers	Vet Male 45-49	115
16	0:29:29	ROGERS, Claire	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	47
17	0:29:41	PEARSON, Laura	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	59
18	0:29:46	TAYLOR, Lisa	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 45-49	36
19	0:29:48	SMITH, Paul	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 70-74	131
20	0:29:58	ADIN, Julie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	129
21	0:30:09	ADIN, Luke	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	128
22	0:30:09	WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	54
23	0:30:45	BARNSTON, Angela	Cannon Events/NDRC	Vet Female 65-69	61
24	0:35:44	REDWOOD, Evelyn		Senior Female	96
25	0:36:38	CALLAHAN, Pauline	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 50-54	100

1500m

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:07:25	ROGERS, Lilly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	53
2	0:07:47	HIGTON, Indigo	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	121
3	0:07:53	Elliott, E	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	68
4	0:08:00	ROGERS, Holly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	118
5	0:08:00	ROGERS, Charlie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	119
6	0:08:32	CLIFFORD, Mia	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	122
7	0:09:52	Elliott, A	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	67